BENEFITS
• Globally certified and
Carrier Approved
• Extended service life
• Remotely manage rCell router
fleets with Device Manager
FEATURES
• 4G-LTE cellular with GNSS

All other products and technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
2024-11    •    86002281    •    © 2024 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
rCell 300 Series 4G-LTE Global Models
Model Description  Region
MTR3-L4G2D-AC00PA-EWM  LTE Cat 4 Cellular Router with Fallback.   Global
 Includes GNSS, Wi-Fi, and Accessories.
 Accessory Kit #1
MTR3-L4G2D-AC00QA-EWM LTE Cat 4 Cellular Router with Fallback.   Global
 Includes GNSS  and Accessories
 Accessory Kit #2
MTR3-L4G2D-AC00PA-11M LTE Cat 4 Cellular Router with Fallback.   Global
 Includes GNSS and Wi-Fi
 Accessories available separately
 Accessory Kit #3
MTR3-L4G2D-AC00QA-11M LTE Cat 4 Cellular Router with Fallback.   Global
 Includes  GNSS Accessories available separately
 Accessory Kit #3
ACCESSORY KIT SPECIFICS
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES